
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

16-01-2025 2102160010 RITA TAMANG MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450325000 RAGNI KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451185475 RITESH KUMAR SINGH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451857585 SORIFUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452613109 ABUNUR HABIB MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2400995876 FARUK HUSSAIN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452613264 HEM RAJ JANGID MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2300242605 DARSHANA BHUYAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451183657 SATYAM SHIVAM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452615267 TRIBHUWAN KUMAR PRASAD MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2354015653 SURAJ KUMAR SAH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401573108 MRITUNJAY KUMAR GUPTA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450611730 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451857862 PUNAM KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451184329 ROJEE KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2352728362 MD INTESHAR HASHIM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401573026 KUMARI PUSHPANJALI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451180004 KISHAN KAUSHIK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450602949 PRAWEEN KUMAR PANDEY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2354385133 JAYNARAYAN PANDIT MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450606414 SANGITA KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2400613844 MD IRFAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451856547 MD IMRAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452613726 MD HAMID ANSARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2352730550 MANISHA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401943861 YUMNAM SOMORJIT SINGH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401943917 KHURAIJAM DERIN SINGH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450029333 LENMINTHANG PULAMTE MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451857076 AJIT AGARWAL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451857076 AJIT AGARWAL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451905467 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2400239035 PUJA MALIK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451857250 AKSHAYA KUMAR JENA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452613789 ISHARANI BALA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452451939 ANIMESH DHAL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2354818491 LAXMIDHAR MOHANTA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450208262 IPSITA BEHERA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451174151 SUNITA RAY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2352008819 DEEPANWITA PRADHAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2400084838 CHIRANJIBI PALATASINGH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2400413018 RAJASHREE SAHOO MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451183908 SAURAVA KUMAR SAMAL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401569474 SOUMENDRA GURU MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401943250 KALPANA KUMARI MISHAL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401996305 BISWAS LIMBOO MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452450320 AVNISH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2352007582 ANKITA BHOWMIK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451905554 MASIDUR SARKAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450400486 JYOTI BHAGAT MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452452940 RUPANJANA GANGULY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401571888 HUMAIRA HASSAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM
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16-01-2025 2450267780 NILAN MANGER MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401572396 ANJALI KESHRI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450192438 ANJALI SHARMA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451857899 SOUVIK ROY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452613942 KHIZRA AFNAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451856697 MD TALIB MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452609840 IFTEZA JAMAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452452494 RANJIT KULKARNI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401997596 SONALI MONDAL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401995989 RAJESH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2201868652 NILAY KUMAR PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2353745770 SWEETYJHA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2353783050 BISHWANATH DUTTA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2400084756 SWAGATA CHANDRA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2352006159 SAHANA BASU MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451858051 PRIYANKA GHOSH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401944770 RAVI MANDRAWALIYA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451572108 ARCHANA KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2400276888 SAGNIK BEJ MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452611472 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2353742869 POULOMI CHAKRABARTI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450029760 PRIYANKA SEAL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2301571267 ADITI MUKHERJEE MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2400172395 SWAPNANIL KOLEY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2301036743 SANCHARI DANA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2400084421 ARKA DEY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2400471837 PARAMITA PAL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450478587 PRANAB KUMAR DAS MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450478680 PRATIK DAS MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450602830 ARANYADEV TRIPATHY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450603354 SHAISTA FATMA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451856439 TUSHAR PAUL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451857116 BITAN ROY HALDER MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452453844 SANJAY BERA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450094149 PRINCE SIVACH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451185583 SHAGUFTA AFREEN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2300272560 SURYA KUMAR YEDDU MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2354819060 SHAHARUL ALOM LASKAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451174110 VICTOR CHAKRABORTY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2450401013 SHIVAWATAR PRASAD MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451905981 SUROVI KAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452450017 ARPITA PRAMANIK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2452451100 SAJAN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401942989 ANJAN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2401568800 DILKHUSH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2451857538 RAMESH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

16-01-2025 2353299874 SAGAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Noon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

17-01-2025 2102160010 RITA TAMANG MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2450325000 RAGNI KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451185475 RITESH KUMAR SINGH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451857585 SORIFUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2400995876 FARUK HUSSAIN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2452613264 HEM RAJ JANGID MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2300242605 DARSHANA BHUYAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451183657 SATYAM SHIVAM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2452615267 TRIBHUWAN KUMAR PRASAD MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2401573108 MRITUNJAY KUMAR GUPTA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2450611730 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM



17-01-2025 2451857862 PUNAM KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451184329 ROJEE KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2352728362 MD INTESHAR HASHIM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2401573026 KUMARI PUSHPANJALI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451180004 KISHAN KAUSHIK MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2450602949 PRAWEEN KUMAR PANDEY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2354385133 JAYNARAYAN PANDIT MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2450606414 SANGITA KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2400613844 MD IRFAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451856547 MD IMRAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2452613726 MD HAMID ANSARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2352730550 MANISHA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2401943861 YUMNAM SOMORJIT SINGH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2401943917 KHURAIJAM DERIN SINGH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2450029333 LENMINTHANG PULAMTE MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451857076 AJIT AGARWAL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451857076 AJIT AGARWAL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451905467 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2400239035 PUJA MALIK MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451857250 AKSHAYA KUMAR JENA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2452613789 ISHARANI BALA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2452451939 ANIMESH DHAL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2354818491 LAXMIDHAR MOHANTA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2450208262 IPSITA BEHERA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451174151 SUNITA RAY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2352008819 DEEPANWITA PRADHAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2400084838 CHIRANJIBI PALATASINGH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2400413018 RAJASHREE SAHOO MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451183908 SAURAVA KUMAR SAMAL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2401569474 SOUMENDRA GURU MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2401943250 KALPANA KUMARI MISHAL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2401996305 BISWAS LIMBOO MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2452450320 AVNISH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2352007582 ANKITA BHOWMIK MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2451905554 MASIDUR SARKAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2450400486 JYOTI BHAGAT MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2452452940 RUPANJANA GANGULY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2301637220 VARSHA TEWARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2400278068 KAUSTAV MULLICK MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 AM TO 11.30 AM

17-01-2025 2401571888 HUMAIRA HASSAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2450267780 NILAN MANGER MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2401572396 ANJALI KESHRI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2450192438 ANJALI SHARMA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2451857899 SOUVIK ROY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2452613942 KHIZRA AFNAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2451856697 MD TALIB MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2452609840 IFTEZA JAMAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2401997596 SONALI MONDAL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2401995989 RAJESH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2353745770 SWEETYJHA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2400084756 SWAGATA CHANDRA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2352006159 SAHANA BASU MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2451858051 PRIYANKA GHOSH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2352729754 MD SARWAR ANSARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2401944770 RAVI MANDRAWALIYA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2451572108 ARCHANA KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2300749945 DEPANWITA SAMANTA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2353293897 ATANU BAG MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2400276888 SAGNIK BEJ MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm



17-01-2025 2452611472 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2353742869 POULOMI CHAKRABARTI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2450029760 PRIYANKA SEAL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2301571267 ADITI MUKHERJEE MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2400172395 SWAPNANIL KOLEY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2301036743 SANCHARI DANA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2400084421 ARKA DEY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2400471837 PARAMITA PAL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2450478587 PRANAB KUMAR DAS MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2450478680 PRATIK DAS MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2450602830 ARANYADEV TRIPATHY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2450603354 SHAISTA FATMA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2451856439 TUSHAR PAUL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2451857116 BITAN ROY HALDER MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2452453844 SANJAY BERA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2450094149 PRINCE SIVACH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2350693950 AFRINE KHATOON MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2354828519 SURJIT PAIN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2451185583 SHAGUFTA AFREEN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2300272560 SURYA KUMAR YEDDU MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2354819060 SHAHARUL ALOM LASKAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2451174110 VICTOR CHAKRABORTY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2450401013 SHIVAWATAR PRASAD MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2451905981 SUROVI KAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2452450017 ARPITA PRAMANIK MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2452451100 SAJAN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2401942989 ANJAN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2401568800 DILKHUSH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2451857538 RAMESH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2353299874 SAGAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

17-01-2025 2400084479 DHRITI KAMAL DAS MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2400995876 FARUK HUSSAIN MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2353298517 HAMIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2300242605 DARSHANA BHUYAN MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2352728362 MD INTESHAR HASHIM MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2400613844 MD IRFAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2352730550 MANISHA MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2301130718 SWAGATIKA SUBHALAXMI PRADHAN MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2301571729 TWINKLE JENA MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2353300825 JYOTIRMAYEE RANA MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2354818491 LAXMIDHAR MOHANTA MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2354013413 SUDARSAN MAHALINGA MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2400084838 CHIRANJIBI PALATASINGH MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2400413018 RAJASHREE SAHOO MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2352007582 ANKITA BHOWMIK MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2301637220 VARSHA TEWARI MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2400278068 KAUSTAV MULLICK MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2401571888 HUMAIRA HASSAN MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

17-01-2025 2201868610 POPY PATTANAYAK MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2401997596 SONALI MONDAL MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2353745770 SWEETYJHA MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2400084756 SWAGATA CHANDRA MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2352006159 SAHANA BASU MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2401944322 SANCHAITA ADHYA MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2301571267 ADITI MUKHERJEE MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2400998936 KRITI KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm



17-01-2025 2400084421 ARKA DEY MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2400172420 SUDIPTA KOTAL MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2400238790 NAIMISHA GHOSH MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2400277708 SIMRAN DUTTA MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2400310940 SUBHAJIT MAJI MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2400471837 PARAMITA PAL MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2401943769 SUBIR PAUL MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2351358962 SHAHINA YASMIN MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2300272560 SURYA KUMAR YEDDU MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2354819060 SHAHARUL ALOM LASKAR MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

17-01-2025 2353299874 SAGAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-008P Aftrnoon 3.30 pm to 05  pm

18.01.2025 2301131308 MOUSUMI DEVI MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2301131782 JYOTI PRASAD DEKA MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2301130889 JAHIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2353298517 HAMIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2300242605 DARSHANA BHUYAN MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2354015653 SURAJ KUMAR SAH MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2301577970 JAWAHAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2352728362 MD INTESHAR HASHIM MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2350333790 PRANAV RAJ MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2352730550 MANISHA MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2300239582 SWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2300258598 ANKITA PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2301130718 SWAGATIKA SUBHALAXMI PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2301571729 TWINKLE JENA MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2353992744 NITISH KUMAR PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2354013413 SUDARSAN MAHALINGA MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2353746519 SURAJ RANA MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2351358094 NILAY SANTRA MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 10.am to 11.30am

18.01.2025 2300259017 AMOSH SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2350049188 MOINAK DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2351358812 HRITIK THAKUR MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2353745770 SWEETYJHA MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2354015340 CHAITALI HALDER MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2352729754 MD SARWAR ANSARI MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2353293897 ATANU BAG MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2350263836 SHEFA NAZ MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2351358520 SUDIPTA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2352008866 AMNA KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2301455668 SK SAMIM ISLAM MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2301634874 SUFIA SAYEED MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2350419908 UTKARSH JAISWAL MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2351358854 NIDHI SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2351358962 SHAHINA YASMIN MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2350693950 AFRINE KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2354828519 SURJIT PAIN MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2354819060 SHAHARUL ALOM LASKAR MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2353992488 SUSMITA MANDAL MSCMACS MMTE-001P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

18.01.2025 2301131308 MOUSUMI DEVI MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2301131782 JYOTI PRASAD DEKA MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2301130889 JAHIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2301577970 JAWAHAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2300239582 SWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2300258598 ANKITA PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm



18.01.2025 2301130718 SWAGATIKA SUBHALAXMI PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2301571729 TWINKLE JENA MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2300749631 SIDDHESWAR BHOI MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2301129580 PRIYA JHA MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2300244038 KAKALI ROY BASU MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2300259017 AMOSH SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2201868652 NILAY KUMAR PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2201869767 SAFIYA KHATUN MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2300245538 SATTWIK BARUA MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2300749945 DEPANWITA SAMANTA MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2301126169 BENAZIR FATEMA MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2301132006 BIPLAB ROY MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2301634874 SUFIA SAYEED MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2301636898 SOMA ROY MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2300259721 SUMAN ROY MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

18.01.2025 2300958122 TAPASH CHANDRA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-005P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2301131308 MOUSUMI DEVI MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2301131782 JYOTI PRASAD DEKA MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2301130889 JAHIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2353298517 HAMIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2300242605 DARSHANA BHUYAN MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2354015653 SURAJ KUMAR SAH MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2301577970 JAWAHAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2352728362 MD INTESHAR HASHIM MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2350333790 PRANAV RAJ MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2300239582 SWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2300258598 ANKITA PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2301130718 SWAGATIKA SUBHALAXMI PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2301571729 TWINKLE JENA MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2353992744 NITISH KUMAR PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2354013413 SUDARSAN MAHALINGA MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2353746519 SURAJ RANA MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2351358094 NILAY SANTRA MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2300259017 AMOSH SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

20.01.2025 2350049188 MOINAK DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2351358812 HRITIK THAKUR MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2353745770 SWEETYJHA MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2352729754 MD SARWAR ANSARI MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2353293897 ATANU BAG MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2350263836 SHEFA NAZ MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2351358520 SUDIPTA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2352008866 AMNA KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2301132006 BIPLAB ROY MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2301455668 SK SAMIM ISLAM MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2301634874 SUFIA SAYEED MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2301636898 SOMA ROY MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2350419908 UTKARSH JAISWAL MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2351358854 NIDHI SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2301131458 SOURAV BANERJEE MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2351358962 SHAHINA YASMIN MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2350693950 AFRINE KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2354828519 SURJIT PAIN MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2354819060 SHAHARUL ALOM LASKAR MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2353992488 SUSMITA MANDAL MSCMACS MMTE-003P Morning 11 30 am to 01 pm

20.01.2025 2301131308 MOUSUMI DEVI MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm



20.01.2025 2301131782 JYOTI PRASAD DEKA MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2301130889 JAHIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2301577970 JAWAHAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2300239582 SWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2300258598 ANKITA PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2301130718 SWAGATIKA SUBHALAXMI PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2301571729 TWINKLE JENA MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2300749631 SIDDHESWAR BHOI MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2301129580 PRIYA JHA MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2300244038 KAKALI ROY BASU MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2300259017 AMOSH SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2201869767 SAFIYA KHATUN MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2300245538 SATTWIK BARUA MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2300749945 DEPANWITA SAMANTA MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2301126169 BENAZIR FATEMA MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2301126169 BENAZIR FATEMA MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2301132006 BIPLAB ROY MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2301634874 SUFIA SAYEED MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2301636898 SOMA ROY MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2300259721 SUMAN ROY MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

20.01.2025 2300958122 TAPASH CHANDRA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-006P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2301131308 MOUSUMI DEVI MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2301131782 JYOTI PRASAD DEKA MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2301130889 JAHIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2353298517 HAMIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2300242605 DARSHANA BHUYAN MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2354015653 SURAJ KUMAR SAH MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2301577970 JAWAHAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2352728362 MD INTESHAR HASHIM MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2350333790 PRANAV RAJ MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2300239582 SWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2300258598 ANKITA PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2301130718 SWAGATIKA SUBHALAXMI PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2301571729 TWINKLE JENA MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2353992744 NITISH KUMAR PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2354013413 SUDARSAN MAHALINGA MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2301129580 PRIYA JHA MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2353746519 SURAJ RANA MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2300244038 KAKALI ROY BASU MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2351358094 NILAY SANTRA MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2300259017 AMOSH SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2350049188 MOINAK DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2351358812 HRITIK THAKUR MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2353745770 SWEETYJHA MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 10 am to 11.30 am

21.01.2025 2354015340 CHAITALI HALDER MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2352729754 MD SARWAR ANSARI MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2353293897 ATANU BAG MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2350263836 SHEFA NAZ MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2351358520 SUDIPTA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2352008866 AMNA KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2301126169 BENAZIR FATEMA MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2301132006 BIPLAB ROY MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2301634874 SUFIA SAYEED MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2301636898 SOMA ROY MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2350419908 UTKARSH JAISWAL MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm



21.01.2025 2351358854 NIDHI SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2301131458 SOURAV BANERJEE MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2351358962 SHAHINA YASMIN MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2350693950 AFRINE KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2354828519 SURJIT PAIN MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2354819060 SHAHARUL ALOM LASKAR MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2353992488 SUSMITA MANDAL MSCMACS MMTE-004P Morning 11.30 am to 01 pm

21.01.2025 2301131308 MOUSUMI DEVI MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2301131782 JYOTI PRASAD DEKA MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2301130889 JAHIDUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2301577970 JAWAHAR KUMAR MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2300239582 SWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2300258598 ANKITA PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2301130718 SWAGATIKA SUBHALAXMI PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2301571729 TWINKLE JENA MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2300749631 SIDDHESWAR BHOI MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2301129580 PRIYA JHA MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2300244038 KAKALI ROY BASU MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2300259017 AMOSH SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2201868652 NILAY KUMAR PATTANAIK MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2201869767 SAFIYA KHATUN MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2300245538 SATTWIK BARUA MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2301126169 BENAZIR FATEMA MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2301132006 BIPLAB ROY MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2301634874 SUFIA SAYEED MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2301636898 SOMA ROY MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2300259721 SUMAN ROY MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

21.01.2025 2300958122 TAPASH CHANDRA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-007P Afternoon 02 pm to 3.30 pm

Term End Practical examination Dec-2024 for MSCMACS programme in offline mode commencing from 16/01/2025 to 21/01/2025 Please 

carry original IGNOU I card and  Hallciket venue of the examination centre  ignou regional centre Bikash Bhavan,Northblock 4th floor Saltlake 

Kolkata-91. 


